Sunday

10:30 Creative Coloring

11:00 Help set tables for lunch
01:30 Adelphi Baptist Church
02:30 Movie

03:00 Afternoon Social

04:00 Help set tables for supper

Mother's Day
10:30 Creative Coloring
11:00 Help set tables for lunch
01:30 Prairie City Church of the Brethren
02:30 Movie
03:00 Afternoon Social
04:00 Help set tables for supper

10:30 Creative Coloring

11:00 Help set tables for lunch
01:30 Movie

03:00 Afternoon Social

04:00 Help set tables for supper

10:30 Creative Coloring
11:00 Help set tables for lunch

01:00 Worship Service with Altoona Christian Church

02:30 Movie
03:00 Afternoon Social
04:00 Help set tables for supper

Monday

E 10:00 Trivia

10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
11:00 Help set tables for lunch
01:00 Resident Meeting

02:00 Music with Polly

03:00 Afternoon Social

04:00 Help set tables for supper

10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
11:00 Help set tables for lunch
01:30 Craft Time

03:00 Afternoon Social

04:00 Help set tables for supper

Trivia

10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
11:00 Help set tables for lunch
01:30 Garden Planning

03:00 Afternoon Social

04:00 Help set tables for supper

Memorial Day
10:00 Trivia
10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
11:00 Help set tables for lunch

01:00 Bingo with Walnut Creek Church

03:00 Afternoon Social
04:00 Help set tables for supper

Tuesday

May Day

10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
01:30
02:00
03:00
04:00

Happy Birthday Barb

10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
01:30
02:00
03:00
04:00

10:00

10:00
10:30
11:00

01:30
02:00
03:00
04:00

Trivia

Beauty Shop Open

Music Therapy

Help set tables for lunch
Stretching Exercises
Games

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Beauty Shop Open

Music Therapy

Help set tables for lunch
Stretching Exercises
Games

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Beauty Shop Open

Music Therapy

Help set tables for lunch
Stretching Exercises
Games

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Beauty Shop Open

Music Therapy

Help set tables for lunch
Stretching Exercises
Games

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Beauty Shop Open

Music Therapy

Help set tables for lunch
Stretching Exercises

Social Drumming
Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

n 10:00

10:15
10:30
11:00
01:30
03:00
04:00

mmno

10:15
10:30
11:00
01:30
03:00
04:00

1090

10:15
10:30
11:00
01:30
01:30
03:00
04:00

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
01:30
03:00
04:00

29 (138

10:15
10:30
11:00
01:30
03:00
04:00

Wednesday

Trivia

Pet Therapy with Cooper
Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
Help set tables for lunch
Come to Jesus Bible Study
Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Pet Therapy with Cooper
Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
Help set tables for lunch
Come to Jesus Bible Study
Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Pet Therapy with Cooper
Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
Help set tables for lunch
Come to Jesus Bible Study
Pie at Village Inn
Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Pet Therapy with Cooper
Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
Help set tables for lunch
Come to Jesus Bible Study
Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Pet Therapy with Cooper
Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
Help set tables for lunch
Come to Jesus Bible Study
Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

. 10:00

10:30
11:00
01:00
03:00
04:00

m 10:00

10:30
11:00
01:00
03:00
04:00

10:00

10:30
11:00
01:00
03:00
04:00
06:00

10:00

10:30
11:00
01:00
03:00
04:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
01:00
03:00
04:00

Thursday

Trivia

Morning Moves

Help set tables for lunch
Manicures

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Morning Moves

Help set tables for lunch
Manicures

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Morning Moves

Help set tables for lunch
Manicures

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper
Family Support Group

Trivia

Morning Moves

Help set tables for lunch
Manicures

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Trivia

Morning Moves

Help set tables for lunch
Manicures

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Friday

. 10:00 Trivia

10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
11:00 Help set tables for lunch
01:30 Bingo

02:30 Music Therapy

03:00 Afternoon Social

04:00 Help set tables for supper

Saturday

n Mother's Day Lunch

10:00 Ball Toss

11:00 Help set tables for lunch
11:30 Mother's Day Lunch
02:00 Games

03:00 Afternoon Social

04:00 Help set tables for supper

Hostess Cupcake Day

10:00
10:30
11:00
01:30
02:30
03:00
04:00

Trivia

Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
Help set tables for lunch
Music with Will

Bingo

Music Therapy

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

National Pizza Party Day

Trivia

Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
Help set tables for lunch
Bingo

Music Therapy

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

National Wine Day

Trivia

Exercise w/Live2B Healthy
Help set tables for lunch
Music with Will

Bingo

Music Therapy

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

09:00
10:00
11:00
02:00
02:30
03:00
04:00

10:00

11:00
01:00
02:30
03:00
04:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
02:00
02:30
03:00
04:00

Happy Birthday Virginia

Massage Therapist

Ball Toss

Help set tables for lunch
Games

Movie

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Ball Toss

Help set tables for lunch
Music with Scott

Movie

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper

Happy Birthday Carolyn Hill

Massage Therapist

Ball Toss

Help set tables for lunch
Games

Movie

Afternoon Social

Help set tables for supper




