

## MAY 2018 CALENDAR

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Happy Acoppy (nother's *	May Day 10:00 Trivia 10:00 Beauty Shop Open 10:30 Music Therapy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Stretching Exercises 02:00 Games 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:15 Pet Therapy with Cooper 10:30 Exercise w/Live 2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Come to Jesus Bible Study 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:30 Morning Moves 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Manicures 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	3 10:00 Trivia 10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Bingo 02:30 Music Therapy 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	4 Mother's Day Lunch 10:00 Ball Toss 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 11:30 Mother's Day Lunch 02:00 Games 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper
10:30 Creative Coloring 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 11:30 Adelphi Baptist Church 12:30 Movie 13:00 Afternoon Social 14:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Resident Meeting 02:00 Music with Polly 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	7 Happy Birthday Barb 10:00 Trivia 10:00 Beauty Shop Open 10:30 Music Therapy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Stretching Exercises 02:00 Games 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	8 10:00 Trivia 10:15 Pet Therapy with Cooper 10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Come to Jesus Bible Study 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	9 10:00 Trivia 10:30 Morning Moves 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Manicures 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	10 Hostess Cupcake Day 10:00 Trivia 10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Music with Will 01:30 Bingo 02:30 Music Therapy 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	11 Happy Birthday Virginia  09:00 Massage Therapist 10:00 Ball Toss 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 02:00 Games 02:30 Movie 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper
Mother's Day  10:30 Creative Coloring  11:00 Help set tables for lunch  01:30 Prairie City Church of the Brethren  02:30 Movie  03:00 Afternoon Social  04:00 Help set tables for supper	Happy Birthday Fred  10:00 Trivia  10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy  11:00 Help set tables for lunch  01:30 Craft Time  03:00 Afternoon Social  04:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:00 Beauty Shop Open 10:30 Music Therapy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Stretching Exercises 02:00 Games 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:15 Pet Therapy with Cooper 10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Come to Jesus Bible Study 01:30 Pie at Village Inn 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:30 Morning Moves 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Manicures 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper 06:00 Family Support Group	National Pizza Party Day 10:00 Trivia 10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Bingo 02:30 Music Therapy 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	18 10:00 Ball Toss 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Music with Scott 02:30 Movie 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper
10:30 Creative Coloring 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Movie 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Garden Planning 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	21 10:00 Trivia 10:00 Beauty Shop Open 10:30 Music Therapy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Stretching Exercises 02:00 Games 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	22 10:00 Trivia 10:15 Pet Therapy with Cooper 10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Come to Jesus Bible Study 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:30 Morning Moves 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Manicures 03:00 Aftermoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	National Wine Day  10:00 Trivia  10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Music with Will 01:30 Bingo 02:30 Music Therapy 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	25 Happy Birthday Carolyn Hul 09:00 Massage Therapist 10:00 Ball Toss 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 02:00 Games 02:30 Movie 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper
10:30 Creative Coloring 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Worship Service with Altoona Christian Churc 02:30 Movie 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	Memorial Day  10:00 Trivia th 10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Bingo with Walnut Creek Church 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:00 Beauty Shop Open 10:30 Music Therapy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Stretching Exercises 02:00 Social Drumming 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:15 Pet Therapy with Cooper 10:30 Exercise w/Live2B Healthy 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:30 Come to Jesus Bible Study 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	10:00 Trivia 10:30 Morning Moves 11:00 Help set tables for lunch 01:00 Manicures 03:00 Afternoon Social 04:00 Help set tables for supper	31	MEMORIAL DAY  REMEMBER AND HONOR



6132 NE 12th Avenue Pleasant Hill, IA 50327 | 515-285-9108 | www.courtyard-estates.net